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Judging-plan 
International Belgian-Open 2023 

April 1st, Eupen	
 

Elite 

   

Vault 

Head judge + Difficulty judge Alexander Müller   AUT 

Execution judge 1 Birte Zelfel    GER 

Execution judge 2 Ido Leviatov   ISR 

Execution judge 3 Marek Krings   GER 

Execution judge 4 Inbar Armoni   ISR 
   

Spiral 

Head judge  Astrid Meurer   GER 

Difficulty judge 1 Danielle Haliva  ISR 

Difficulty judge 2 Ingrid Vukusic  AUT 

Execution judge 1 Lara Patzer  BEL 

Execution judge 2 Anne Pursche   GER 

Execution judge 3 Torben Hebel  AUT 

Execution judge 4 Birte Zelfel   GER 
   

Straight-line 

Head judge Ingrid Vukusic  AUT 

Difficulty judge 1 Danielle Haliva  ISR 

Difficulty judge 2 Birte Zelfel   GER 

Execution judge 1 Ido Leviatov  ISR 

Execution judge 2 Torben Hebel  AUT 

Execution judge 3 Anne Pursche   GER 

Execution judge 4 Meital Fael  ISR 

Music judge 1 Alexander Müller  AUT 

Music judge 2 Astrid Meurer   GER 

Music judge 3 Inbar Armoni  ISR 

Music judge 4 Marek Krings   GER 
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Youth & Junior : Rotation 1 

   

Spiral Youth 

Head judge  Astrid Meurer   GER 

Difficulty judge 1 Tammy Livny  ISR 

Difficulty judge 2 Klara Meyer   GER 

Execution judge 1 Lara Patzer  BEL 

Execution judge 2 Birte Zelfel    GER 

Execution judge 3 Ingrid Vukusic  AUT 

Execution judge 4 Anne Pursche   GER 
   

Vault Junior 

Head + Difficulty Alexander Müller   AUT 

Execution judge 1 Johannes Stolper   GER 

Execution judge 2 Malena Kernacs  AUT 

Execution judge 3 Dagmar Köhler   GER 

Execution judge 4 Torben Hebel  AUT 
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Youth & Junior : Rotation 2 

   

Straight-line Junior 

Head judge  Astrid Meurer   GER 

Difficulty judge 1 Birgit Halwachs  AUT 

Difficulty judge 2 Birte Zelfel    GER 

Execution judge 1 Lara Patzer  BEL 

Execution judge 2 Ingrid Vukusic  AUT 

Execution judge 3 Anne Pursche   GER 

Execution judge 4 Sarah Breitenbaumer  AUT 
   

Vault Youth 

Head + Difficulty Alexander Müller   AUT 

Execution judge 1 Johannes Stolper   GER 

Execution judge 2 Malena Kernacs  AUT 

Execution judge 3 Dagmar Köhler   GER 

Execution judge 4 Torben Hebel  AUT 
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Youth & Junior : Rotation 3 

   

Straight-line Youth 

Head judge  Astrid Meurer   GER 

Difficulty judge 1 Birgit Halwachs  AUT 

Difficulty judge 2 Birte Zelfel   GER 

Execution judge 1 Lara Patzer  BEL 

Execution judge 2 Ingrid Vukusic  AUT 

Execution judge 3 Dagmar Köhler   GER 

Execution judge 4 Sarah Breitenbaumer  AUT 
   

Spiral Junior 

Head judge  Alexander Müller   AUT 

Difficulty judge 1 Klara Meyer    GER 

Difficulty judge 2 Malena Kernacs   AUT 

Execution judge 1 Johannes Stolper     GER 

Execution judge 2 Torben Hebel  AUT 

Execution judge 3 Tammy Livny  ISR 

Execution judge 4 Anne Pursche   GER 


